
 

 
 

INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY, GHAZIABAD 
POST GRADUATE PROGRAM  

Academic Calendar (2025–26) * 

PGDM (DCP) – 2nd Year (Batch 2024 – 26) 

Term – IV + SIP Mon, April 14 – Thursday, Oct 2, 2025 24 Weeks  

 

 

 

 

At IMT 

Dubai 

               Teaching plan Mon, April 14 -Fri, Sep 26, 2025 12 weeks 

Phase 1 Teaching Mon, April 14 – Fri, May 16, 2025 5 Weeks 

               Holiday - Eid Sat, June 07, 2025 5 days 

Summer Internship 17th May-10th Aug 2025     3 Months 

Phase II Teaching Mon, Aug 11 – Thu, Sep 25, 2025 7 Weeks 

End Term Exam Fri, Sept 26 – Wed, Oct 1, 2025 6 days 

Result Declaration  Fri, Oct 31, 2025   

Reporting & Registration Sat, Oct 04, 2025 1 day  

 

 

 

At IMT 

Ghaziabad 

Term – V Mon, Oct 06, 2025– Sat, Jan 3, 2026 13 Weeks 

              Teaching Plan Mon, Oct 06, –Fri, Dec 26, 2025 12 

weeks 

End Term Exam Sat, Dec 27, 2025 – Sat Jan 3, 2026 8 days 

Result Declaration  Fri Jan 30, 2026  

Term – VI Mon, Jan 5, 2026 - Fri, Mar 13, 2026 10 weeks  

 

 

At IMT 

Ghaziabad 

Teaching plan Mon, Jan 05, 2026 – Sat, Mar 7, 2026 09 weeks 

End Term Exam Sun, Mar 08 – Fri, Mar 13, 2026 06 days 

Result Declaration  Wed, Mar 18, 2026  

* Dates are subject to change depending on Institutional requirements and as per regulatory guidelines. 




